507
505
502
491
490
489
488
485
481
472
470
469
456
449

24.10.2025
24.10.2025
24.10.2025
24.10.2025
24.10.2025
24.10.2025
24.10.2025
24.10.2025
24.10.2025
24.10.2025
24.10.2025
24.10.2025
01.10.2025
24.10.2025

£1,000.00
£1,867.25
£12,879.01
£2,165.65
£2,305.38
£590.41
£3,020.00
£9,218.89
£1,000.00
£1,500.00
£2,210.00
£2,469.08
£1,110.00
£1,640.00

£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£118.08
£604.00
£1,843.78
£0.00
£0.00
£442.00
£0.00
£0.00
£328.00

£1,000.00
£1,867.25
£12,879.01
£2,165.65
£2,305.38
£708.49
£3,624.00
£11,062.67
£1,000.00
£1,500.00
£2,652.00
£2,469.08
£1,110.00
£1,968.00

31.10.2025
31.10.2025
31.10.2025
31.10.2025
31.10.2025
31.10.2025
31.10.2025
31.10.2025
31.10.2025
31.10.2025
31.10.2025
31.10.2025
31.10.2025
31.10.2025

Citizen's Advice Bureau
The Barn youth worker
Oct 2025 Payroll

Dog bin emptying

Litter bin emptying
microshade fees

flower bed contract
locum town clerk
Marketing and communications
Clevedon CAN

Legal fees re: car parking
Management of The Barn
Business rates

Allotment Maintenance

NSCAB

Foreal

CTC Staff Costs

Corporate Cleaning Services
Corporate Cleaning Services
Microshade Business Consultants Ltd
New Wave Landscape

Local Government Resource Centre (LGRC)
Becky Walsh

Clevedon Swifts

Stephens Scown LLP

Foreal

North Somerset Council

New Wave Landscape



