

507	24.10.2025	£1,000.00	£0.00	£1,000.00	31.10.2025	Citizen's Advice Bureau	NSCAB
505	24.10.2025	£1,867.25	£0.00	£1,867.25	31.10.2025	The Barn youth worker	Foreal
502	24.10.2025	£12,879.01	£0.00	£12,879.01	31.10.2025	Oct 2025 Payroll	CTC Staff Costs
491	24.10.2025	£2,165.65	£0.00	£2,165.65	31.10.2025	Dog bin emptying	Corporate Cleaning Services
490	24.10.2025	£2,305.38	£0.00	£2,305.38	31.10.2025	Litter bin emptying	Corporate Cleaning Services
489	24.10.2025	£590.41	£118.08	£708.49	31.10.2025	microshade fees	Microshade Business Consultants Ltd
488	24.10.2025	£3,020.00	£604.00	£3,624.00	31.10.2025	flower bed contract	New Wave Landscape
485	24.10.2025	£9,218.89	£1,843.78	£11,062.67	31.10.2025	locum town clerk	Local Government Resource Centre (LGRC)
481	24.10.2025	£1,000.00	£0.00	£1,000.00	31.10.2025	Marketing and communications	Becky Walsh
472	24.10.2025	£1,500.00	£0.00	£1,500.00	31.10.2025	Clevedon CAN	Clevedon Swifts
470	24.10.2025	£2,210.00	£442.00	£2,652.00	31.10.2025	Legal fees re: car parking	Stephens Scown LLP
469	24.10.2025	£2,469.08	£0.00	£2,469.08	31.10.2025	Management of The Barn	Foreal
456	01.10.2025	£1,110.00	£0.00	£1,110.00	31.10.2025	Business rates	North Somerset Council
449	24.10.2025	£1,640.00	£328.00	£1,968.00	31.10.2025	Allotment Maintenance	New Wave Landscape